
IGCSE Exam Timetable June 2017 
Subject Order 
Subject Paper No. Date Length Time Candidates 
Add Maths 0606/12 Tues 30 May 2h 1pm  
Add Maths 0606/22 Thurs 1 June 2h 1pm  
Biology 0610/12,22 Tues 9 May 45 min 1pm  
Biology 0610/32,42 Thurs 18 May 1h15 1pm  
Biology (Alt to Practical) 0610/62 Tues 9 May 1h 1pm  
Business Studies 0450/12 Mon 22 May 1h30 1pm  
Business Studies 0450/22 Fri 26 May 1h30 1pm   
Chemistry 0620/12,22 Thurs 4 May 45 min 1pm  
Chemistry 0620/32,42 Thurs 16 May 1h15 1pm  
Chemistry (Alt to Practical) 0620/62 Thurs 4 May 1h 1pm   
Chinese as a Second Lang 0523/01 Tues 16 May 2h 8.30am  
Chinese First Lang 0509/13 Tues 16 May 2h 8.30am  
Chinese First Lang 0509/23 Thurs 18 May 1h15 8.30am  
Combined Science 0653/12,22 Thu 25 May 45 min 1pm  
Combined Science 0653/32,42 Thu 25 May 1h15 2pm  
Combined Science (A to P) 0653/62 Thu 11 May 1h 1pm  
Coordinated Science 0654/12,22 Thurs 11 May 45 min 1pm  
Coordinated Science 0654/32,42 Wed 24 May 2h 1pm  
Coordinated Science (A to P) 0654/62 Thurs 11 May 1h 1pm  
Drama 0411/13 Tues 23 May 2h30 8.30am  
Economics 0455/12 Fri 9 June 45 min 1pm  
Economics 0455/22 Wed 17 May 2h15 1pm  
English 0500/12 Fri 5 May 1h45 1pm  
English 0500/22 Fri 5 May  2h 1pm  
English 0500/32 Wed 10 May 2h 1pm  
English Literature 0486/13 Mon 22 May 1h30 8.30am  
English Literature 0486/33 Mon 22 May 45 min 8.30am  
French Listening KFR0 01 Tue 16 May 25 min 1pm  
French Listening KFR0 02 Tue 16 May 1h30 1pm  
Geography KGE0 01 Mon 22 May 3h 5pm  
Global Perspectives 0457/33 Mon 15 May 1h15 8.30am  
History 0470/13 Fri 5 May 2h 8.30am  
History 0470/23 Fri 12 May 2h 8.30am  
History (Alt. to Coursework) 0470/43 Mon 5 June 1h 8.30am  
Japanese (First Language) 0507/02 Mon 15 May 2h15 1pm  
Japanese (First Language) 0507/03 Fri 19 May 1h15 1pm  
Malay Reading 0546/23 Wed 10 May 1h 8.30am  
Malay Writing 0546/43 Tues 2 May 1h 8.30am  
Mandarin Chinese List. 0547/12 Thu 25 May 35 min 1pm  
Mandarin Chinese Reading 0547/22 Wed 7 June 1h15 1pm  
Mandarin Chinese Writing 0547/42 Thu 25 May 1h15 1pm  
Maths 0607/12,22 Wed 26 April  45 min 1pm  
Maths (Core) 0607/32 Fri 28 April 1h45 1pm  
Maths (Core) 0607/52 Fri 12 May 1h 1pm  
Maths (Extended) 0607/42 Fri 28 April 2h15 1pm  
Maths (Extended) 0607/62 Fri 12 May 1h30 1pm  
Media Studies 9607/22 Tues 30 May 2h 1pm  
Music 5MU03 01 Fri 9 June 1h30 5pm  
Physical Education 0413/13 Fri 19 May 1h45 8.30am  
Physics 0625/12,22 Thu 11 May 45 min 1pm  
Physics 0625/32,42 Wed 24 May 1h15 1pm  
Physics (Alt. to Practical) 0625/62 Thu 11 May 1h 1pm  
Spanish KSP0 01 Fri 19 May 40 min 1pm  
Spanish KSP0 02 Fri 19 May 1h30 1pm  



World Literature 0408/22 Mon 22 May 1h15 1pm  
World Literature 0408/32 Fri 26 May 1h30 1pm  
Note: Start times will be confirmed nearer the exams, but will not vary much from those above.  
Date Order 
Subject Paper No. Date Length Time Notes 
Maths 0607/12,22 Wed 26 April  45 min 1pm  
Maths (Core) 0607/32 Fri 28 April 1h45 1pm  
Maths (Extended) 0607/42 Fri 28 April 2h15 1pm  
Malay Writing 0546/43 Tues 2 May 1h 8.30am  
Chemistry 0620/12,22 Thurs 4 May 45 min 1pm  
Chemistry (Alt to Practical) 0620/62 Thurs 4 May 1h 1pm   
History 0470/13 Fri 5 May 2h 8.30am  
English 0500/12 Fri 5 May 1h45 1pm  
English 0500/22 Fri 5 May  2h 1pm  
Biology 0610/12,22 Tues 9 May 45 min 1pm  
Biology (Alt to Practical) 0610/62 Tues 9 May 1h 1pm  
Malay Reading 0546/23 Wed 10 May 1h 8.30am WESAK DAK 
English 0500/32 Wed 10 May 2h 1pm 1 candidate only 
Coordinated Science 0654/12,22 Thurs 11 May 45 min 1pm  
Coordinated Science (A to P) 0654/62 Thurs 11 May 1h 1pm  
Physics 0625/12,22 Thurs 11 May 45 min 1pm  
Physics (Alt. to Practical) 0625/62 Thurs 11 May 1h 1pm  
Combined Science (A to P) 0653/62 Thurs 11 May 1h 1pm  
History 0470/23 Fri 12 May 2h 8.30am  
Maths (Core) 0607/52 Fri 12 May 1h 1pm  
Maths (Extended) 0607/62 Fri 12 May 1h30 1pm  
Global Perspectives 0457/33 Mon 15 May 1h15 8.30am  
Japanese (First Language) 0507/02 Mon 15 May 2h15 1pm  
Chinese as a Second Lang 0523/01 Tues 16 May 2h 8.30am  
Chinese First Lang 0509/13 Tues 16 May 2h 8.30am  
Chemistry 0620/32,42 Tues 16 May 1h15 1pm QUARANTINE 
French Listening KFR0 01 Tues 16 May 25 min 1pm QUARANTINE 
French  KFR0 02 Tues 16 May 1h30 1pm QUARANTINE 
Economics 0455/22 Wed 17 May 2h15 1pm  
Chinese First Lang 0509/23 Thurs 18 May 1h15 8.30am  
Biology 0610/32,42 Thurs 18 May 1h15 1pm  
Physical Education 0413/13 Fri 19 May 1h45 8.30am  
Japanese (First Language) 0507/03 Fri 19 May 1h15 1pm  
Spanish KSP0 01 Fri 19 May 40 min 1pm  
Spanish KSP0 02 Fri 19 May 1h30 1pm  
English Literature 0486/13 Mon 22 May 1h30 8.30am  
Business Studies 0450/12 Mon 22 May 1h30 1pm QUARANTINE 
World Literature 0408/22 Mon 22 May 1h15 1pm QUARANTINE 
Geography KGE0 01 Mon 22 May 3h 5pm  
Drama 0411/13 Tues 23 May 2h30 8.30am  
Coordinated Science 0654/32,42 Wed 24 May 2h 1pm  
Physics 0625/32,42 Wed 24 May 1h15 1pm  
Combined Science 0653/12,22 Thu 25 May 45 min 1pm  
Combined Science 0653/32,42 Thu 25 May 1h15 2pm  
Mandarin Chinese List. 0547/12 Thu 25 May 35 min 1pm  
Mandarin Chinese Writing 0547/42 Thu 25 May 1h15 1pm  
English Literature 0486/33 Fri 26 May 45 min 8.30am  
Business Studies 0450/22 Fri 26 May 1h30 1pm  QUARANTINE 
World Literature 0408/32 Fri 26 May 1h30 1pm QUARANTINE 
Add Maths 0606/12 Tues 30 May 2h 1pm  
Media Studies 9607/22 Tues 30 May 2h 1pm  
Add Maths 0606/22 Thurs 1 June 2h 1pm  
History (Alt. to Coursework) 0470/43 Mon 5 June 1h 8.30am  
Mandarin Chinese Reading 0547/22 Wed 7 June 1h15 1pm  
Economics 0455/12 Fri 9 June 45 min 1pm  
Music 5MU03 01 Fri 9 June 1h30 5pm  
Note: Exact start times will be confirmed nearer the exams, but will not vary much from those above.  


